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Hotel Overview
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Situated in the centre of Luohu district, The St. Regis Shenzhen is conveniently
positioned at the top of prestigious Kingkey 100, one of the tallest skyscrapers in the
world.

Featuring panoramic city views of Shenzhen and border view of Hong Kong, the

lobby
on the 96th floor ensures a high level of guest privacy.
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Restaurants
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Elba Italian Restaurant FX/R B & AFIERT



Afternoon Tea & Bars
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The Drawing Room
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The St. Regis Bar ¥ & &




Malt

Oyster ¢ Sashimi ¢ Sushi ¢ Teppanyaki
i Y P RN

AT o FIB o HE o SRR



Iridium Spa
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Tkth
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Fitness Center & Swimming Pool
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Guest Rooms
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Fortune Room City View BB R%ZHE



Suites
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Allure Suite & HERE

Caroline Astor Suite E&H ¥ #isE



290 Guest Rooms & Suites
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Room Type &EHE

Deluxe Room City View S4BT FE

Deluxe Room Scenic View 48K &E

Fortune Room City View EHt3HR 5

Fortune Room Scenic View &5 &5 B

Grand Deluxe Room City View B 5 SEEHTH

Grand Deluxe Room Scenic View B8 2485 =

Deluxe Accessible Room BE4ERgkE A\ 1=
Allure Suite B ERE
Metropolitan Suite K#LERE

Shenzhen Suite IFYIERE

St. Regis Suite EERE

Caroline Astor Suite &M HIEERE

Presidential Suite B4EE

Size HR(m’)

45 - 50

45 - 50

50 - 55

50 - 55

56 - 59

56 - 59

52 -54
70
103
88
108

90 -98

325



Meetings, Events & Banquets
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Name

RE

Astor Ballroom

IR ST

Astor |
Kol Sr e |

Astor Il
R e 11

Astor Il
R 4 111

Astor
Boardroom
SWE
Meeting Room I
SWE

Meeting Room |lI
SWE
Meeting Room IV
SWE IV
Meeting Room V
KWEV
Meeting Room VI
SWE VI
Meeting Room VI
LSWE VI
Meeting Room
VIIELE VI

Foyer
BEETHIT

Capacity Of Astor Ballroom

Dimensio
n
K=
(LWH)
36*24*8
12*24*8
12*24*8

12*24*8

7*6*3.5

9*7*3.5
8*7.5*3.5
8*6.5*3.5
9*6.5*3.5

9*8*3.5

9*9*3.5

9*9*3.5

& Meeting Rooms
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Area
HR
(m’)

870

290

290

290

42

63

60

52

59

72

81

81

723

Banqu
et

=3

540

180

180

180

30

30

20

20

30

40

40

120

Theater

IE7E:0

800

250

250

250

45

45

40

40

50

60

60

n

FHa

1,000

350

350

350

50

50

45

45

60

80

80

700

Receptio Classroo

m

RN

450

150

150

150

35

35

30

30

35

40

40

U-

Shape

U¥E

120

40

40

40

18

18

18

18

21

24

24

Board

HHEE

150

50

50

50

10

21

21

21

21

24

27

27



5/F Meeting Room Floor Plan
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St. Regis Signature Butler Service
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Since the founding of The St. Regis, the
Butler has been the face of the brand — our
true service differentiator. St. Regis Butler
Service provides a wide range of service to
guests — essentially, anything a guest would
ask for. Packing & Unpacking/E-
Butler/Beverage Service/Butler Service
Desk/Garment Pressing as the signature
services which are offered with our
compliments at The St. Regis Shenzhen.

St. Regis Butler Service
Allow me
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St. Regis Butler Service
Allow me
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Contact Et& A

Ms. Emily Peng

S &t

Business Development Director
b 55 # e

Access BEE R
Tel + 181 2886 4958

Email:_emily.peng@stregis.com

Address it

N0.5016 Shennan Road East, Luohu District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, P.R. China,
518001
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